Pneumatic Flat Cutter

I7=RI7S5v MAvH—

25289303
No.1161-00




REF.NO_ _NOTE __ PARTNO. ] DESCRIPTION _________. [ ay

1 #01 MAT-0480104A0 AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER ASM, I7-I¥TIIIIE- 23 (F-0 -39 ]

2 #02 MAT-048010BO  AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER ASM, IF-IXTIINHIE- PR (H-nT -3 ]

3 MAT-047010A0 KENIFE BASE ASM. A4 I9r3 (1

4 RE-0400000-K0 E-RING 4 El ApAY 4 (1

5 WP-0450000-SD - WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 Y39 7 % 4.5%8%X0.5 (1)

6 MAT-03509000 SPRING N UAZAFIN % (N

7 SS-7080510-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 W73 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2)

8 MAT-04704000 MOVING KNIFE FITTING BASE b AN TA 4 (1)

9 €Q-2020000-00 OIL WICK vy (0.01)
10 MAT-04703000 MOVING KNIFE LINK b ATV (1)
11 SS-8080310-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 ARy 1/8-44 L=2.8 [@))
12 MAT-03510000 KENIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE AZIN Yav (1)
13 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE ARIRT U3Y (1)
14 RE-0400000-K0 E-RING 4 Ef 2hAY 4 (1)
15 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE b A (1)
16 MAT-03516000 OIL TUBE HOLDER FayIN 47 h A (N
17 WP-0502616-SD  WASHER &2 A (1)
18 $S-7090520-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 IhE72Y" 9/64-40 L=4.5 (D)
19 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3,7X8XI eI H % 3.7X8X1 (N
20 MAT-035140A0 0IL TUBE ASM. AZ¥2YV2 #1970 )3 (D
21 MAT-04104000 0IL TUBE HOLDER ¥a1%1fa1-7 141 (T
22 MAT-035150A0 OIL TUBE ASM. M UAZY VY ¥ava #1297 )3 (1
23 SS-1060610-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 ¥529* 3/32-56 L=5.5 (3)
24 €Q-2020000-00 OIL WICK vy ) (0.02)
25 MAT-03507000 ~ KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT b YAZY 7 (n
26 MAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPPER IFELR A (N
.27 BP-4000000-00 VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 (al=0 P o (0.09)
28 MAT-03505000 FIXED KNIFE IF4AZ (D
29 $S-8080610-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 ARy 1/8-44 L=5.5 (N
30 NS-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 myArFYN 11/64-40 (n
31 SS-712T1410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 b33y 3/16-28 L=14 @)
32 MAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR 474 (D
33 MAT-041030A0 KNIFE PLATE ASM. AR AD3 (n
34 MAT-04705000 KNIFE PLATE FITTING PLATE AR ANV T4A (1)
35 $S-7110740-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 The32y° 11/64-40 L=T7 ()
36 MAT-04706000 SUPPORT SHAFT N UAZIV IRy Y (1)
37 $S-7120640-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=6 wht7237" 3/16-28 L=6 (nH
38 $S-6090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 v7%y 9/64-40 L=5 ()
39 $8-7060310-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 vht5237" 3/32-56 L=3 (1
40 MAT-04802000 KNIFE BASE COVER AR AHN - ()
4] MAT-04803000 KNIFE BASE COVER ARE AN - (1

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION
8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO,

CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3430)4001~5
FAX : 03(3430)4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22967

NOTE (&)

#01....FOR MOG-3704,M0G-3714
#02....FOR MOJ-3904,M0J-3914

JUKI %X &1

T 182 B EFAA T E4ERT8-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111(R%E)

ENEREE
TEL. 03-3480-1113(% 1 ¥ /LA )

MOG-3704,M0G-371458
MOJ-3904 ,M0J-3914 8

SBLRD, 2EBIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

KION—YYR MIBFRBRDEDFERLEETIZINHY =T,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commaodity without notice.

KION—Y YR ML 1996568 RECHREHTEELELDTT,

* This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of June 1996.

96 - 06 Printed in Japan (F)




